89
Uncompensated
SPECIFICATIONS
• 316L SS Pressure Sensor
• High Pressure
• 0 - 100mV Output
• Absolute
The 89 uncompensated is a small profile, media

89
Uncompensated
ORDERING INFORMATION
89 – 01K A – 0 U
Electrical Connections
U = Leads
Pressure Range [Psi]
01K = 1000
03K = 3000
05K = 5000
10K = 10000
Fitting Type
0=No Fitting
See Table 1 for list of
fitting options
Pressure Type
A = Absolute
“Refer to ‘comp’ data sheet for devices with comp board,
ribbon cable, and cable with connectors.